eTree is a fully
autonomous
solar powered
tree
e•Tree is used by brands and organizations that
need to promote their image of corporate and
social responsibility.

Infrastructure • Access to fresh running water
• Access to drain system
• Ordering information
Product ET-710
Options/upgrades • P/N20150: Electrical socket
• P/N20160: DC --> AC Inverter
• P/N20220: Charging unit
• P/N30100: Self-diagnostics
Water cooler • P/N7003: Carbon filtering unit
Night illumination • P/N1013: LED unit
Electrical socket • P/N20170: US Electrical socket
Warranty terms
PV modules1 25 years
Power storage2 5 years
Authors, clips & cables 20 years